
BUS G - PM 

3:35 PM - Leave / Festus Elementary School

3:45 PM - Leave / Intermediate School

3:47 PM - Stop / 1541 W Main

3:47 PM - Stop / 1549 W Main (Bright Beginnings)

3:47 PM - Stop / 1601 W Main

3:53 PM - Stop / Old 21a & Forest Haven

3:59 PM - Stop / Market St & Chestnut St

3:59 PM - Stop / Pine & Main St

3:59 PM - Stop / Douglas St & (Pine)

4:00 PM - Stop / 3694 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

4:00 PM - Stop / 3717 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

4:01 PM - Stop / 3778 Hillsboro-Hematite Rd

4:06 PM - Stop / 11054 Stroup Road

4:08 PM - Stop / 11083 Stroup Rd

4:09 PM - Stop / 10610 Stroup Road

4:19 PM - Stop / Mapaville-Hematite Rd & Debbie Dr

4:20 PM - Stop / 10888 Mapaville-Hematite Rd

4:20 PM - Stop / 10966 Mapaville-Hematite Rd

4:21 PM - Stop / 11073 Mapaville-Hematite Road



4:22 PM - Stop / STOP SIGN Mapaville-Hematite Road

4:27 PM - Stop / 4671 Mo-P

4:29 PM - Stop / TURN AROUND/ Argonne Rd



3:35 PM - Leave / Festus Elementary School

3:45 PM - Leave / Intermediate School

3:47 PM - Stop / 1541 W Main

3:47 PM - Stop / 1549 W Main (Bright Beginnings)

3:47 PM - Stop / 1601 W Main

3:53 PM - Stop / Old 21a & Forest Haven

3:59 PM - Stop / Market St & Chestnut St

3:59 PM - Stop / Pine & Main St

3:59 PM - Stop / Douglas St & (Pine)

4:00 PM - Stop / 3694 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

4:00 PM - Stop / 3717 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

4:01 PM - Stop / 3778 Hillsboro-Hematite Rd

4:06 PM - Stop / 11054 Stroup Road

4:08 PM - Stop / 11083 Stroup Rd

4:09 PM - Stop / 10610 Stroup Road

4:19 PM - Stop / Mapaville-Hematite Rd & Debbie Dr

4:20 PM - Stop / 10888 Mapaville-Hematite Rd

4:20 PM - Stop / 10966 Mapaville-Hematite Rd

4:21 PM - Stop / 11073 Mapaville-Hematite Road



4:22 PM - Stop / STOP SIGN Mapaville-Hematite Road

4:27 PM - Stop / 4671 Mo-P

4:29 PM - Stop / TURN AROUND/ Argonne Rd


